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	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
9:00-11:00am
Harbord


	2
	3
 

	4
6:30-8:00pm
CTech
	5
6:00-7:30pm
Harbord 

	6
5:30-7:30am
Benson
*Dryland from 7:00-7:30am
	7
6:30-8:00pm
CTech
	8


	9
	10
HAPPY THANKSGIVING!

	11
6:30-8:00pm
CTech
TSC Equipment + Apparel Sale
@Harbord 
	12
6:00-7:30pm
Harbord 

	13
5:30-7:30am
Benson
*Dryland from 7:00-7:30am
	14
6:30-8:00pm
CTech


 

	15
Blue&White 
Meet
@UofT




	16
	17

	18
6:30-8:00pm
CTech
	19
6:00-7:30pm
Harbord 

	20
5:30-7:30am
Benson
*Dryland from 7:00-7:30am
*J1 will also be attending*
	21
6:30-8:00pm
CTech 
Or…
Fall Sprint Meet
@UofT
	22
Fall Sprint Meet
@UofT

	23
	24

	25
6:30-8:00pm
CTech
	26
TSC 
GALA
	27
5:30-7:30am
Benson
*Dryland from 7:00-7:30am
	28
6:30-8:00pm
CTech
	29
9:00-11:00am
Harbord


	30
	31
HAPPY HALLOWEEN!
	
	
	
	
	


*Please arrive 15 mins prior to practice start.
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